
05 November 2022 - 17:30

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: SUBZERO AIRCONDITIONING RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap -
1625m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.86
(0:14.38)

1:25.48
(0:10.87)

1:14.61
(0:11.50)

1:03.11
(0:12.51)

0:50.60
(0:12.39)

0:38.21
(0:12.91)

0:25.30
(0:12.92)

0:00.00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 FOXY ROSE 6 69.4 0:10.96 1:39.86 [1] 1:25.24 [5] 1:14.28 [4] 1:02.76 [4] 0:50.51 [4] 0:38.14 [4] 0:25.30 [3] 0:38.14

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:14.62) (0:10.96) (0:11.52) (0:12.25) (0:12.37) (0:12.84) (0:12.92)

2 9 ANTHROPICA 1 69.4 0:11.02 1:39.91 [2] 1:25.11 [6] 1:14.09 [7] 1:02.62 [7] 0:50.30 [5] 0:37.94 [5] 0:25.15 [5] 0:37.94 -8

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1400m (0:14.80) (0:11.02) (0:11.47) (0:12.32) (0:12.36) (0:12.79) (0:12.99)

3 13 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 2 66.5 0:11.07 1:40.24 [3] 1:25.01 [9] 1:13.94 [9] 1:02.51 [9] 0:50.24 [8] 0:37.79 [9] 0:24.99 [9] 0:37.79 -7

Madeleine Wishart 1400m 1400m (0:15.23) (0:11.07) (0:11.43) (0:12.27) (0:12.45) (0:12.80) (0:12.92)

4 4 SUBTLY SPRING 7 67.8 0:11.24 1:40.31 [4] 1:25.46 [8] 1:14.22 [8] 1:02.62 [8] 0:50.29 [9] 0:37.94 [8] 0:25.39 [7] 0:37.94 +2

Chris Whiteley Overall 1400m (0:14.85) (0:11.24) (0:11.60) (0:12.33) (0:12.35) (0:12.55) (0:12.86)

5 2 GRATSIE 5 67.3 0:11.05 1:40.45 [5] 1:26.07 [2] 1:15.02 [3] 1:03.46 [3] 0:51.13 [3] 0:38.80 [2] 0:25.75 [4] 0:38.80 -6

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:14.38) (0:11.05) (0:11.56) (0:12.33) (0:12.33) (0:13.05) (0:12.94)

6 3 SECRET KING 3 68.6 0:11.17 1:40.60 [6] 1:26.06 [3] 1:14.89 [5] 1:03.28 [5] 0:50.89 [7] 0:38.51 [7] 0:25.59 [8] 0:38.51 -5

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:14.54) (0:11.17) (0:11.61) (0:12.39) (0:12.38) (0:12.92) (0:13.02)

7 11 MODERN FAMILY 4 65.9 0:11.01 1:40.74 [7] 1:25.14 [10] 1:14.13 [10] 1:02.56 [10] 0:50.41 [10] 0:38.03 [10] 0:25.24 [10] 0:38.03 -5

Emma MacPherson 1400m 1400m (0:15.60) (0:11.01) (0:11.57) (0:12.15) (0:12.38) (0:12.79) (0:12.95)

8 10 DAWN COLOURS 9 68.7 0:10.92 1:41.52 [8] 1:26.69 [7] 1:15.77 [6] 1:04.19 [6] 0:51.82 [6] 0:39.45 [6] 0:26.58 [6] 0:39.45 +1

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m 1400m (0:14.83) (0:10.92) (0:11.58) (0:12.37) (0:12.37) (0:12.87) (0:13.45)

9 5 JUMEIRAH TRIANGLE 11 69.8 0:10.85 1:41.76 [9] 1:27.21 [4] 1:16.36 [2] 1:04.75 [2] 0:52.41 [2] 0:39.96 [3] 0:27.08 [1] 0:39.96 +0

Noriyuki Masuda 1400m 1400m (0:14.55) (0:10.85) (0:11.61) (0:12.34) (0:12.45) (0:12.88) (0:13.47)

10 12 TYCOON PLAYER 12 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Montanna Savva

Scratched: Ego Dancer (#1), Powerwolf (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.86
(0:14.38)

1:25.48
(0:10.87)

1:14.61
(0:11.50)

1:03.11
(0:12.51)

0:50.60
(0:12.39)

0:38.21
(0:12.91)

0:25.30
(0:12.92)

0:00.00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course.

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 17:30

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: SUBZERO AIRCONDITIONING RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap -
1625m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.86
(0:14.38)

1:25.48
(0:10.87)

1:14.61
(0:11.50)

1:03.11
(0:12.51)

0:50.60
(0:12.39)

0:38.21
(0:12.91)

0:25.30
(0:12.92)

0:00.00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 FEND OFF 10 70.6 0:10.87 1:42.04 [11] 1:27.66 [1] 1:16.79 [1] 1:05.29 [1] 0:52.78 [1] 0:40.27 [1] 0:27.34 [2] 0:40.27 -9

Cecily Eaton Overall 1400m (0:14.38) (0:10.87) (0:11.50) (0:12.51) (0:12.51) (0:12.93) (0:13.40)

Scratched: Ego Dancer (#1), Powerwolf (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 17:30

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: SUBZERO AIRCONDITIONING RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap -
1625m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:00.00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 FOXY ROSE 6 69.4 0:10.96 0:12.38 [1] 1:39.87 0:38.14

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:12.38)

2 9 ANTHROPICA 1 69.4 0:11.02 0:12.16 [3] 0.2L 0:37.94 -8

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1400m (0:12.16)

3 13 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 2 66.5 0:11.07 0:12.07 [8] 2L 0:37.79 -7

Madeleine Wishart 1400m 1400m (0:12.07)

4 4 SUBTLY SPRING 7 67.8 0:11.24 0:12.53 [4] 2.3L 0:37.94 +2

Chris Whiteley Overall 1400m (0:12.53)

5 2 GRATSIE 5 67.3 0:11.05 0:12.81 [2] 3.1L 0:38.80 -6

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:12.81)

6 3 SECRET KING 3 68.6 0:11.17 0:12.57 [5] 3.9L 0:38.51 -5

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:12.57)

7 11 MODERN FAMILY 4 65.9 0:11.01 0:12.29 [10] 4.7L 0:38.03 -5

Emma MacPherson 1400m 1400m (0:12.29)

8 10 DAWN COLOURS 9 68.7 0:10.92 0:13.13 [9] 9.2L 0:39.45 +1

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m 1400m (0:13.13)

9 5 JUMEIRAH TRIANGLE 11 69.8 0:10.85 0:13.61 [7] 10.5L 0:39.96 +0

Noriyuki Masuda 1400m 1400m (0:13.61)

10 12 TYCOON PLAYER 12 -:--.-- 12L -:--.-- ----.-

Montanna Savva

Scratched: Ego Dancer (#1), Powerwolf (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:00.00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course.

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 17:30

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: SUBZERO AIRCONDITIONING RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap -
1625m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:00.00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 FEND OFF 10 70.6 0:10.87 0:13.94 [6] 12.1L 0:40.27 -9

Cecily Eaton Overall 1400m (0:13.94)

Scratched: Ego Dancer (#1), Powerwolf (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 18:05

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAPPY 90TH BIRTHDAY PETER MACKIE BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1625m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.17
(0:14.75)

1:24.42
(0:11.40)

1:13.02
(0:11.66)

1:01.36
(0:12.19)

0:49.17
(0:12.30)

0:36.87
(0:12.53)

0:24.34
(0:12.44)

0:36.87

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HIGH I CUE 8 66.1 0:11.31 1:39.17 [1] 1:23.72 [7] 1:12.41 [7] 1:00.54 [7] 0:47.97 [8] 0:35.79 [8] 0:24.04 [5] 0:35.79

Yvette Lewis Overall 1400m (0:15.45) (0:11.31) (0:11.87) (0:12.57) (0:12.18) (0:11.75) (0:12.35)

2 9 ROSE PIN 6 66.7 0:11.38 1:39.58 [2] 1:24.69 [3] 1:13.31 [3] 1:01.68 [2] 0:49.50 [2] 0:37.28 [1] 0:24.68 [2] 0:37.28 +4

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:14.89) (0:11.38) (0:11.63) (0:12.18) (0:12.22) (0:12.60) (0:12.37)

3 2 PERFECT PAGE 5 66.7 0:11.19 1:39.75 [3] 1:24.39 [6] 1:13.20 [5] 1:01.52 [5] 0:48.93 [6] 0:36.64 [7] 0:24.36 [8] 0:36.64 +2

Emma MacPherson 1400m 1400m (0:15.36) (0:11.19) (0:11.68) (0:12.59) (0:12.29) (0:12.28) (0:12.41)

4 5 BUIN ROAD 2 66.2 0:11.40 1:39.77 [4] 1:25.02 [1] 1:13.62 [1] 1:01.70 [3] 0:49.31 [4] 0:37.13 [3] 0:24.94 [1] 0:37.13 -1

Stephanie Lacy Overall 1400m (0:14.75) (0:11.40) (0:11.92) (0:12.39) (0:12.18) (0:12.19) (0:12.47)

5 6 DELANEY'S GIRL 4 66.3 0:11.27 1:39.91 [5] 1:24.33 [9] 1:13.06 [8] 1:01.17 [8] 0:48.77 [7] 0:36.79 [6] 0:24.81 [6] 0:36.79 -2

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:15.58) (0:11.27) (0:11.89) (0:12.40) (0:11.98) (0:11.98) (0:12.36)

6 10 LEXI'S CHOICE 7 66.4 0:11.37 1:39.99 [6] 1:24.79 [4] 1:13.42 [6] 1:01.88 [4] 0:49.56 [3] 0:37.37 [4] 0:25.01 [4] 0:37.37 +10

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:15.20) (0:11.37) (0:11.54) (0:12.32) (0:12.19) (0:12.36) (0:12.37)

7 7 OUR SPIDER 3 65.7 0:11.25 1:40.00 [7] 1:24.75 [5] 1:13.50 [4] 1:01.67 [6] 0:49.25 [5] 0:37.06 [5] 0:24.96 [7] 0:37.06 -2

Cecily Eaton Overall 1400m (0:15.25) (0:11.25) (0:11.83) (0:12.42) (0:12.19) (0:12.10) (0:12.42)

8 8 MOJO BABY 9 65.4 0:11.38 1:40.04 [8] 1:24.47 [8] 1:13.09 [9] 1:01.23 [9] 0:48.71 [9] 0:36.50 [9] 0:24.42 [9] 0:36.50 +5

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:15.57) (0:11.38) (0:11.86) (0:12.52) (0:12.21) (0:12.08) (0:12.35)

9 3 ALIRAAJ 1 66.9 0:11.29 1:41.66 [9] 1:26.80 [2] 1:15.51 [2] 1:03.85 [1] 0:51.66 [1] 0:39.30 [2] 0:26.70 [3] 0:39.30 -6

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1400m (0:14.86) (0:11.29) (0:11.66) (0:12.19) (0:12.36) (0:12.60) (0:13.19)

Scratched: I'm Hitchin' Bro (#4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 18:05

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAPPY 90TH BIRTHDAY PETER MACKIE BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1625m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:36.87

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HIGH I CUE 8 66.1 0:11.31 0:11.69 [4] 1:39.18 0:35.79

Yvette Lewis Overall 1400m (0:11.69)

2 9 ROSE PIN 6 66.7 0:11.38 0:12.31 [2] 2.3L 0:37.28 +4

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:12.31)

3 2 PERFECT PAGE 5 66.7 0:11.19 0:11.95 [7] 3.1L 0:36.64 +2

Emma MacPherson 1400m 1400m (0:11.95)

4 5 BUIN ROAD 2 66.2 0:11.40 0:12.47 [1] 3.2L 0:37.13 -1

Stephanie Lacy Overall 1400m (0:12.47)

5 6 DELANEY'S GIRL 4 66.3 0:11.27 0:12.45 [5] 4L 0:36.79 -2

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:12.45)

6 10 LEXI'S CHOICE 7 66.4 0:11.37 0:12.64 [3] 4.4L 0:37.37 +10

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:12.64)

7 7 OUR SPIDER 3 65.7 0:11.25 0:12.54 [6] 4.5L 0:37.06 -2

Cecily Eaton Overall 1400m (0:12.54)

8 8 MOJO BABY 9 65.4 0:11.38 0:12.07 [8] 4.7L 0:36.50 +5

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:12.07)

9 3 ALIRAAJ 1 66.9 0:11.29 0:13.51 [9] 14.2L 0:39.30 -6

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1400m (0:13.51)

Scratched: I'm Hitchin' Bro (#4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 18:48

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: VALE NORM PANKHURST BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1300m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.65
(0:08.32)

1:11.33
(0:11.01)

1:00.32
(0:11.85)

0:48.47
(0:12.19)

0:36.28
(0:12.16)

0:24.12
(0:12.19)

0:36.28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 LOUBARD 6 65.8 0:08.32 1:19.65 [1] 1:11.33 [1] 1:00.04 [3] 0:48.04 [4] 0:35.84 [4] 0:23.89 [4] 0:35.84

Nick Keal 1200m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.29) (0:12.00) (0:12.20) (0:11.95) (0:11.96)

2 3 ROARING THUNDER 2 66.7 0:08.46 1:19.96 [2] 1:11.50 [4] 1:00.29 [4] 0:48.41 [3] 0:36.22 [3] 0:24.17 [3] 0:36.22 -3

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:08.46) (0:11.21) (0:11.88) (0:12.19) (0:12.05) (0:12.04)

3 1 TORBRECK 1 67.1 0:08.37 1:20.00 [3] 1:11.63 [2] 1:00.67 [1] 0:48.82 [1] 0:36.63 [1] 0:24.47 [1] 0:36.63 -4

Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:08.37) (0:10.96) (0:11.85) (0:12.19) (0:12.16) (0:12.22)

4 4 ARTIE'S DREAMTIME 7 64.5 0:08.39 1:20.43 [4] 1:12.04 [3] 1:00.62 [5] 0:48.59 [6] 0:36.35 [6] 0:24.42 [6] 0:36.35 +2

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.39) (0:11.42) (0:12.03) (0:12.24) (0:11.93) (0:12.22)

5 7 RUN THE CUTTER 5 65.3 0:08.56 1:20.56 [5] 1:12.00 [6] 1:00.67 [6] 0:48.80 [5] 0:36.65 [5] 0:24.66 [5] 0:36.65 -9

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.33) (0:11.87) (0:12.15) (0:11.99) (0:12.22)

6 6 FLICK 3 67.3 0:08.55 1:21.12 [6] 1:12.57 [5] 1:01.68 [2] 0:49.80 [2] 0:37.47 [2] 0:25.39 [2] 0:37.47 -3

Cecily Eaton 1200m Overall (0:08.55) (0:10.89) (0:11.88) (0:12.33) (0:12.08) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Lovin' De Quo (#5), Boult (#8), Sheindlin (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 18:48

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: VALE NORM PANKHURST BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1300m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:36.28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 LOUBARD 6 65.8 0:08.32 0:11.93 [1] 1:19.65 0:35.84

Nick Keal 1200m Overall (0:11.93)

2 3 ROARING THUNDER 2 66.7 0:08.46 0:12.13 [3] 1.8L 0:36.22 -3

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:12.13)

3 1 TORBRECK 1 67.1 0:08.37 0:12.25 [2] 2L 0:36.63 -4

Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:12.25)

4 4 ARTIE'S DREAMTIME 7 64.5 0:08.39 0:12.20 [5] 4.5L 0:36.35 +2

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.20)

5 7 RUN THE CUTTER 5 65.3 0:08.56 0:12.44 [4] 5L 0:36.65 -9

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:12.44)

6 6 FLICK 3 67.3 0:08.55 0:12.85 [6] 8.3L 0:37.47 -3

Cecily Eaton 1200m Overall (0:12.85)

Scratched: Lovin' De Quo (#5), Boult (#8), Sheindlin (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 19:20

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 870m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.43
(0:05.47)

0:43.96
(0:10.72)

0:33.24
(0:10.70)

0:22.54
(0:11.01)

0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:33.24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SEQUESAY 1 69.8 0:05.47 0:49.43 [1] 0:43.96 [1] 0:33.24 [1] 0:22.54 [1] 0:11.53 [1] 0:49.43 0:33.24

Stephanie Lacy 800m Overall (0:05.47) (0:10.72) (0:10.70) (0:11.01) (0:11.53)

2 2 ELEGIST 4 69.9 0:05.89 0:49.44 [2] 0:43.55 [5] 0:32.85 [5] 0:21.86 [5] 0:11.02 [5] 0.1L 0:32.85 +1

Nick Keal 800m Overall (0:05.89) (0:10.70) (0:10.99) (0:10.84) (0:11.02)

3 4 LILLI LIGHTS OUT 2 69.8 0:05.52 0:49.85 [3] 0:44.33 [2] 0:33.60 [2] 0:22.86 [2] 0:11.71 [2] 2.4L 0:33.60 +0

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:05.52) (0:10.73) (0:10.74) (0:11.15) (0:11.71)

4 7 REMEMBER MARY 6 69.4 0:05.67 0:49.98 [4] 0:44.31 [3] 0:33.45 [4] 0:22.61 [4] 0:11.54 [4] 2.9L 0:33.45 +3

Karl Zechner 800m Overall (0:05.67) (0:10.86) (0:10.84) (0:11.07) (0:11.54)

5 1 PATENTED 3 68.7 0:05.76 0:50.05 [5] 0:44.29 [4] 0:33.53 [3] 0:22.81 [3] 0:11.70 [3] 3.2L 0:33.53 -1

Gary Geran 800m Overall (0:05.76) (0:10.76) (0:10.72) (0:11.11) (0:11.70)

6 8 LOVESON 7 70.0 0:05.89 0:50.34 [6] 0:44.45 [6] 0:33.64 [6] 0:22.77 [6] 0:11.66 [6] 4.7L 0:33.64 +3

Noriyuki Masuda 800m Overall (0:05.89) (0:10.81) (0:10.87) (0:11.11) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Ask Audrey (#3), Peachies Dream (#5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 19:58

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: WHOLESALE HORSEWEAR HOUSE Maiden Handicap - 1625m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.70
(0:14.66)

1:26.04
(0:11.02)

1:15.02
(0:11.45)

1:03.57
(0:12.59)

0:50.98
(0:12.59)

0:38.39
(0:12.99)

0:25.40
(0:12.95)

0:38.39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 GENERAL ELLIOT 6 67.5 0:11.16 1:40.70 [1] 1:25.25 [10] 1:14.09 [9] 1:02.27 [9] 0:49.41 [10] 0:36.78 [9] 0:24.43 [7] 0:36.78

Nathan Evans 1400m 1400m (0:15.45) (0:11.16) (0:11.82) (0:12.86) (0:12.63) (0:12.35) (0:12.35)

2 11 WHEN DOVES FLY 7 70.1 0:11.20 1:40.81 [2] 1:25.91 [5] 1:14.71 [5] 1:02.93 [6] 0:50.44 [5] 0:37.88 [5] 0:25.16 [6] 0:37.88 +12

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:14.90) (0:11.20) (0:11.78) (0:12.49) (0:12.56) (0:12.72) (0:12.60)

3 5 THREE MORE WISHES 5 68.5 0:11.05 1:41.32 [3] 1:26.49 [4] 1:15.44 [3] 1:03.55 [4] 0:50.86 [3] 0:38.09 [4] 0:25.44 [3] 0:38.09 +2

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:14.83) (0:11.05) (0:11.89) (0:12.69) (0:12.77) (0:12.65) (0:12.55)

4 4 BAGUIO 2 66.3 0:11.12 1:41.36 [4] 1:26.16 [7] 1:15.04 [6] 1:03.38 [5] 0:50.74 [6] 0:37.87 [6] 0:25.46 [5] 0:37.87 -10

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1400m (0:15.20) (0:11.12) (0:11.66) (0:12.64) (0:12.87) (0:12.41) (0:12.89)

5 6 CAPTURED IN TIME 9 68.4 0:11.08 1:41.67 [5] 1:26.96 [2] 1:15.88 [4] 1:04.54 [1] 0:51.95 [2] 0:39.36 [2] 0:26.35 [2] 0:39.36 +3

Noriyuki Masuda 1400m 1400m (0:14.71) (0:11.08) (0:11.34) (0:12.59) (0:12.59) (0:13.01) (0:13.17)

6 7 CRAYPOT 3 68.2 0:11.09 1:41.83 [6] 1:27.17 [1] 1:16.08 [2] 1:04.54 [2] 0:52.02 [1] 0:39.40 [1] 0:26.53 [1] 0:39.40 -7

Michael Murphy Overall 1400m (0:14.66) (0:11.09) (0:11.54) (0:12.52) (0:12.62) (0:12.87) (0:13.16)

7 3 THAT'S MY OPINION 11 67.2 0:11.41 1:42.07 [7] 1:26.77 [8] 1:15.36 [10] 1:03.57 [10] 0:51.04 [9] 0:38.60 [8] 0:25.88 [8] 0:38.60 +14

Chris Whiteley 1400m 1400m (0:15.30) (0:11.41) (0:11.79) (0:12.53) (0:12.44) (0:12.72) (0:12.78)

8 10 ANGELIC ARCHER 4 68.8 0:10.93 1:42.52 [8] 1:27.77 [3] 1:16.84 [1] 1:05.13 [3] 0:52.33 [4] 0:39.82 [3] 0:26.92 [4] 0:39.82 +5

Cecily Eaton Overall 1400m (0:14.75) (0:10.93) (0:11.71) (0:12.80) (0:12.51) (0:12.90) (0:13.18)

9 2 GLORY OF WAR 1 65.8 0:11.41 1:43.32 [9] 1:28.24 [6] 1:16.83 [8] 1:04.97 [8] 0:52.21 [8] 0:39.15 [10] 0:25.97 [10] 0:39.15 -5

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1400m (0:15.08) (0:11.41) (0:11.86) (0:12.76) (0:13.06) (0:13.18) (0:13.03)

10 1 TORYSUE 10 68.0 0:11.10 1:44.41 [10] 1:29.07 [9] 1:17.97 [7] 1:06.29 [7] 0:53.72 [7] 0:41.02 [7] 0:28.03 [9] 0:41.02 +2

Nick Keal Overall 1400m (0:15.34) (0:11.10) (0:11.68) (0:12.57) (0:12.70) (0:12.99) (0:13.35)

Scratched: Kizmet Magik (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.70
(0:14.66)

1:26.04
(0:11.02)

1:15.02
(0:11.45)

1:03.57
(0:12.59)

0:50.98
(0:12.59)

0:38.39
(0:12.99)

0:25.40
(0:12.95)

0:38.39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course.

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 19:58

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: WHOLESALE HORSEWEAR HOUSE Maiden Handicap - 1625m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:38.39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 GENERAL ELLIOT 6 67.5 0:11.16 0:12.08 [4] 1:40.70 0:36.78

Nathan Evans 1400m 1400m (0:12.08)

2 11 WHEN DOVES FLY 7 70.1 0:11.20 0:12.56 [3] 0.5L 0:37.88 +12

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:12.56)

3 5 THREE MORE WISHES 5 68.5 0:11.05 0:12.89 [1] 3.3L 0:38.09 +2

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:12.89)

4 4 BAGUIO 2 66.3 0:11.12 0:12.57 [6] 3.5L 0:37.87 -10

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1400m (0:12.57)

5 6 CAPTURED IN TIME 9 68.4 0:11.08 0:13.18 [5] 5.3L 0:39.36 +3

Noriyuki Masuda 1400m 1400m (0:13.18)

6 7 CRAYPOT 3 68.2 0:11.09 0:13.37 [2] 6.1L 0:39.40 -7

Michael Murphy Overall 1400m (0:13.37)

7 3 THAT'S MY OPINION 11 67.2 0:11.41 0:13.10 [8] 7.4L 0:38.60 +14

Chris Whiteley 1400m 1400m (0:13.10)

8 10 ANGELIC ARCHER 4 68.8 0:10.93 0:13.74 [7] 9.9L 0:39.82 +5

Cecily Eaton Overall 1400m (0:13.74)

9 2 GLORY OF WAR 1 65.8 0:11.41 0:12.94 [10] 14.4L 0:39.15 -5

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1400m (0:12.94)

10 1 TORYSUE 10 68.0 0:11.10 0:14.68 [9] 20.7L 0:41.02 +2

Nick Keal Overall 1400m (0:14.68)

Scratched: Kizmet Magik (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:38.39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course.

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 20:38

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: TAYLOR BUILDING GROUP Maiden Handicap - 1300m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.96
(0:08.35)

1:12.61
(0:11.51)

1:01.10
(0:11.93)

0:49.17
(0:12.03)

0:37.14
(0:12.64)

0:24.50
(0:12.40)

0:37.14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 VANCITY 2 64.8 0:08.75 1:20.96 [1] 1:12.21 [6] 1:00.83 [4] 0:48.91 [4] 0:36.81 [4] 0:24.35 [5] 0:36.81

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:08.75) (0:11.38) (0:11.92) (0:12.10) (0:12.46) (0:12.34)

2 3 NEWMARKET MISS 5 63.3 0:08.79 1:21.10 [2] 1:12.31 [7] 1:00.59 [7] 0:48.65 [6] 0:36.60 [7] 0:24.26 [7] 0:36.60 +1

Stephanie Lacy 1200m Overall (0:08.79) (0:11.72) (0:11.94) (0:12.05) (0:12.34) (0:12.19)

3 6 KIZMET MAGIK 4 62.7 0:08.35 1:21.17 [3] 1:12.82 [1] 1:00.93 [5] 0:48.92 [5] 0:36.89 [5] 0:24.57 [3] 0:36.89 +6

Karl Zechner 1000m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.89) (0:12.01) (0:12.03) (0:12.32) (0:12.37)

4 7 MAX'S SOURCE 1 63.6 0:08.43 1:21.22 [4] 1:12.79 [3] 1:01.28 [2] 0:49.43 [1] 0:37.40 [1] 0:24.76 [1] 0:37.40 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.51) (0:11.85) (0:12.03) (0:12.64) (0:12.40)

5 5 DUCHESS BREE 6 63.0 0:08.53 1:21.32 [5] 1:12.79 [5] 1:00.88 [6] 0:48.81 [7] 0:36.87 [6] 0:24.52 [6] 0:36.87 +6

Cecily Eaton 800m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.91) (0:12.07) (0:11.94) (0:12.35) (0:12.35)

6 2 BRINGME 9 61.7 0:08.89 1:21.36 [6] 1:12.47 [8] 1:00.50 [8] 0:48.46 [8] 0:36.57 [8] 0:24.33 [8] 0:36.57 -1

Emma MacPherson 800m Overall (0:08.89) (0:11.97) (0:12.04) (0:11.89) (0:12.24) (0:12.21)

7 1 WITNESS ATTACK 3 63.0 0:08.37 1:21.58 [7] 1:13.21 [2] 1:01.57 [3] 0:49.57 [3] 0:37.41 [3] 0:24.96 [4] 0:37.41 +4

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:08.37) (0:11.64) (0:12.00) (0:12.16) (0:12.45) (0:12.40)

8 9 TURF EDITION 8 65.1 0:08.44 1:22.10 [8] 1:13.66 [4] 1:02.24 [1] 0:50.30 [2] 0:38.18 [2] 0:25.63 [2] 0:38.18 +5

Noriyuki Masuda 1200m Overall (0:08.44) (0:11.42) (0:11.94) (0:12.12) (0:12.55) (0:12.61)

Scratched: Trust In A Gale (#4), Platinum Rose (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 20:38

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: TAYLOR BUILDING GROUP Maiden Handicap - 1300m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:37.14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 VANCITY 2 64.8 0:08.75 0:12.01 [3] 1:20.96 0:36.81

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:12.01)

2 3 NEWMARKET MISS 5 63.3 0:08.79 0:12.07 [4] 0.8L 0:36.60 +1

Stephanie Lacy 1200m Overall (0:12.07)

3 6 KIZMET MAGIK 4 62.7 0:08.35 0:12.20 [2] 1.1L 0:36.89 +6

Karl Zechner 1000m Overall (0:12.20)

4 7 MAX'S SOURCE 1 63.6 0:08.43 0:12.36 [1] 1.3L 0:37.40 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:12.36)

5 5 DUCHESS BREE 6 63.0 0:08.53 0:12.17 [8] 1.8L 0:36.87 +6

Cecily Eaton 800m Overall (0:12.17)

6 2 BRINGME 9 61.7 0:08.89 0:12.12 [7] 2L 0:36.57 -1

Emma MacPherson 800m Overall (0:12.12)

7 1 WITNESS ATTACK 3 63.0 0:08.37 0:12.56 [5] 3.3L 0:37.41 +4

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:12.56)

8 9 TURF EDITION 8 65.1 0:08.44 0:13.02 [6] 6.3L 0:38.18 +5

Noriyuki Masuda 1200m Overall (0:13.02)

Scratched: Trust In A Gale (#4), Platinum Rose (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 21:04

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: SELECTED SEEDS Class 3 Handicap - 1000m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.70
(0:13.70)

0:46.00
(0:11.02)

0:34.98
(0:11.02)

0:23.96
(0:11.89)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:34.98

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BEACH LAP 4 67.0 0:10.97 0:59.70 [1] 0:45.49 [3] 0:34.52 [3] 0:23.55 [4] 0:11.68 [3] 0:59.70 0:34.52

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:14.21) (0:10.97) (0:10.97) (0:11.87) (0:11.68)

2 3 I AM READY 2 66.5 0:11.02 0:59.96 [2] 0:46.26 [1] 0:35.24 [1] 0:24.22 [1] 0:12.33 [1] 1.5L 0:35.24 -4

Gary Geran Overall 800m (0:13.70) (0:11.02) (0:11.02) (0:11.89) (0:12.33)

3 4 DEECE SCENT KISS 3 66.5 0:10.97 1:00.14 [3] 0:46.30 [2] 0:35.17 [2] 0:24.20 [2] 0:12.37 [2] 2.5L 0:35.17 -2

Michael Murphy 600m 600m (0:13.84) (0:11.13) (0:10.97) (0:11.83) (0:12.37)

4 1 DOLLOP 1 66.9 0:10.71 1:00.31 [4] 0:45.70 [4] 0:34.99 [4] 0:24.00 [3] 0:12.07 [4] 3.5L 0:34.99 -8

Stephanie Lacy 800m 800m (0:14.61) (0:10.71) (0:10.99) (0:11.93) (0:12.07)

5 5 SHOCK AND AWE 6 66.0 0:10.95 1:00.46 [5] 0:45.85 [5] 0:34.90 [5] 0:23.80 [5] 0:12.26 [5] 4.3L 0:34.90 -8

Wanderson D'Avila 800m 800m (0:14.61) (0:10.95) (0:11.10) (0:11.54) (0:12.26)

Scratched: Dublin De Quo (#2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  21:37 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


